Ki/wi gyé& M £- aAW

SEAFO0P & BURGERS

3608 East Bay Drive , Holmes Beach

Phone 941 704 5040

Open Mon — Sat 11am — 8pm

www.kiwistylefishandchips.com

SEAFOOD MENU FROM THE GRILLER

Battered / or Breadcrumbed *Gluten Free Options
Fish & Chips $17.00 Grilled Fish & Chips $17.00*
Fish, Chips & Salad $22.00 Grilled Fish, Chips & Salad  $22.00*
Fish & Salad $17.00 Grilled Fish & Salad $17.00*
Fish Cocktails & Chips $15.00 Grilled Fish & Sweet Potato $18.00*
Fish & Sweet Potato $18.00 Grilled Fish Taco $20.00
Shrimp (3) & Chips $12.00 Grilled Shrimp Taco $20.00
Fish Taco $18.00
Shrimp Taco $18.00 Grilled Shrimp Skewer $10.00*
Crumbed Calamari & Chips $12.00 Grilled Shrimp & Salad $15.00*
Coconut Shrimp (4) & Chips $12.00 Rib Eye Steak & Salad $16.00
Grilled Shrimp Skewer $10.00 Grilled Chicken & Salad $14.00
Grilled Shrimp & Salad $15.00 *For Gluten free fish please request

“no flour”.

PACKS MENU
Chicken Nugget Pack $10.00
Kiwi Snack Pack $15.00

(2 potato fritters, 3 fish cocktails, crab stick & 3
calamari)

Seafood Parcel $20.00

(3 fish cocktails, 3 calamari, shrimp, crab stick
and chips)
Kai for 2 $40.00
(2 fish, 2 shrimp, 6 calamari, and chips)
Kiwi Family Feed $70.00

(4 fish, 9 calamari, 4 shrimp, 4 crab sticks & large
chips)



http://www.kiwistylefishandchips.com/

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Served with tomato, lettuce & mayo

Add a chips/can combo — Add $6.00

Kiwi Fish Sandwich $13.00
Jumbo Fish Sandwich $15.00
Country Beef Burger $12.00
Supreme Beef Burger $15.00
Ribeye Steak Burger $14.00
Chicken Sandwich $12.00
Calamari Sandwich $12.00
Vegie Burger $10.00
Bacon & Egg Roll $10.00
Additions:

Bacon $2.00
Egg $2.00
Cheese $2.00

Pineapple $2.00

SIDES

Garden Salad
Calamari (x6)
Onion Rings
Battered Sausage
Battered Shrimp
Coconut Shrimp

Small Chips

$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$3.00 ea
$2.50 ea
$2.50 ea
$5.00

Desserts

Pineapple Fritter & Ice Cream
Pineapple Upside Down Cake
Chocolate Lava & Ice Cream

Strawberry Lemonade Cheesecake

$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00

Celebrations Catering ... Kiwi Style!

We also have party platters and catering options for all your special

celebrations.

For further information call us instore 941 704 5040 or

email info@kiwistylefishandchips.com

We would to help you celebrate!



mailto:info@kiwistylefishandchips.com

