Kiwi Style Fish & Chips

SEA700D & BURGERS

3608 East Bay Drive, Holmes Beach

Phone 941 704 5040

Open Mon - Sat 11am - 8pm

www.kiwistylefishandchips.com

SEAFOOD MENU

Battered / or Breadcrumbed

Fish & Chips	\$17.00
Fish, Chips & Salad	\$22.00
Fish & Salad	\$17.00
Fish Cocktails & Chips	\$15.00
Fish & Sweet Potato	\$18.00
Shrimp (3) & Chips	\$12.00
Fish Taco	\$18.00
Shrimp Taco	\$18.00
Crumbed Calamari & Chips	\$12.00
Coconut Shrimp (4) & Chips	\$12.00
Grilled Shrimp Skewer	\$10.00
Grilled Shrimp & Salad	\$15.00

FROM THE GRILLER

*Gluten Free Options

"no flour".

Grilled Fish & Chips	\$17.00*	
Grilled Fish, Chips & Salad	\$22.00*	
Grilled Fish & Salad	\$17.00*	
Grilled Fish & Sweet Potato	\$18.00*	
Grilled Fish Taco	\$20.00	
Grilled Shrimp Taco	\$20.00	
Grilled Shrimp Skewer	\$10.00*	
Grilled Shrimp & Salad	\$15.00*	
Rib Eye Steak & Salad	\$16.00	
Grilled Chicken & Salad	\$14.00	
*For Gluten free fish please request		

PACKS MENU

	Chicken Nugget Pack	\$10.00
	Kiwi Snack Pack	\$15.00
	(2 potato fritters, 3 fish cocktails, crab s calamari)	tick & 3
	Seafood Parcel	\$20.00
(3 fish cocktails, 3 calamari, shrimp, crab stick and chips)		b stick
	Kai for 2	\$40.00
	(2 fish, 2 shrimp, 6 calamari, and chips)	
	Kiwi Family Feed	\$70.00
	(4 fish, 9 calamari, 4 shrimp, 4 crab sticl chips)	ks & large

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00

Served with tomato, lettuce & mayo

Add a chips/can combo – Add \$6.00

Kiwi Fish Sandwich	\$13.00
Jumbo Fish Sandwich	\$15.00
Country Beef Burger	\$12.00
Supreme Beef Burger	\$15.00
Ribeye Steak Burger	\$14.00
Chicken Sandwich	\$12.00
Calamari Sandwich	\$12.00
Vegie Burger	\$10.00
Bacon & Egg Roll	\$10.00
Additions:	
Bacon	\$2.00

Egg

Cheese

Pineapple

SIDES	
Garden Salad	\$6.00
Calamari (x6)	\$8.00
Onion Rings	\$6.00
Battered Sausage	\$3.00 ea
Battered Shrimp	\$2.50 ea
Coconut Shrimp	\$2.50 ea
Small Chips	\$5.00

Desserts	
Pineapple Fritter & Ice Cream	\$6.00
Pineapple Upside Down Cake	\$8.00
Chocolate Lava & Ice Cream	\$8.00
Strawberry Lemonade Cheesecake	\$7.00

Celebrations Catering ... Kiwi Style!

We also have party platters and catering options for all your special celebrations.

For further information call us instore 941 704 5040 or

email info@kiwistylefishandchips.com

We would to help you celebrate!